
February 01, 2014

Race Date

                    5K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2014

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Brock Spahr 20:05.0769 6:27/M20:05.0    1 13 OA1M

Aaron West 25:28.0733 8:11/M25:28.0    2 Millbrook  AL 20 OA2M

Phil Blackmon 25:25.0691 8:10/M25:28.0    3 Deatsville  AL 42 OA3M

Jeff Aiken 26:07.0782 8:24/M26:08.0    4 Alabaster  AL 56 Masters1M

James Shaw 26:30.0797 8:31/M26:32.0    5 Prattville  AL 15 15-191/4M

Thomas Shaw 26:33.0798 8:32/M26:34.0    6 40 40-441/1M

Garner Phillips 27:23.0777 8:48/M27:23.0    7 13 11-141/3M

Michael Garrison 27:27.0676 8:50/M27:34.0    8 Montgomery  AL 39 35-391/4M

Dakota Hileman 28:32.0681 9:10/M28:40.0    9 Deatsville  AL 14 11-142/3M

Ken Carter Jr 29:39.0693 9:32/M29:44.0   10 Deatsville  AL 47 45-491/5M

Tonya Catrette 29:55.0753 9:37/M30:04.0   11 Deatsville  AL 42 OA1F

Kim Young 30:04.0781 9:40/M30:07.0   12 Montgomery  AL 56 OA2F

Jaimie Burch 30:05.0748 9:40/M30:21.0   13 Millbrook  AL 24 OA3F

Brent Davis 30:05.0747 9:40/M30:21.0   14 Millbrook  AL 23 20-241/1M

Kayleigh Smith 30:54.0765 9:56/M30:59.0   15 19 15-191/5F

Sharon Cables 31:03.0742 9:59/M31:14.0   16 Millbrook  AL 50 Masters1F

Marie Price 31:20.0751 10:05/M31:25.0   17 Prattville  AL 38 35-391/7F

Nathan Atwood 31:42.0766 10:12/M31:53.0   18 39 35-392/4M

Laura Smith 31:55.0715 10:16/M32:15.0   19 Millbrook  AL 30 30-341/5F

Michelle Layton 32:18.0759 10:23/M32:29.0   20 Montgomery  AL 49 45-491/8F

Craig Cothern 32:58.0677 10:36/M33:05.0   21 Wetumpka  AL 35 35-393/4M

Theresa Cothern 33:05.0678 10:38/M33:13.0   22 Wetumpka  AL 32 30-342/5F

Beth Cunningham 33:27.0772 10:45/M33:29.0   23 Montgomery  AL 48 45-492/8F

Kate Fredrick 33:28.0762 10:46/M33:34.0   24 14 11-141/4F

Lorinda Fredrick 33:28.0760 10:46/M33:34.0   25 42 40-441/7F

Ginger Haisten 33:54.0682 10:54/M33:55.0   26 Wetumpka  AL 41 40-442/7F

Jennifer Frakes 34:07.0750 10:58/M34:16.0   27 Millbrook  AL 39 35-392/7F

Cristy Stockman 34:17.0685 11:01/M34:32.0   28 Prattville  AL 38 35-393/7F

Gail Head 34:38.0737 11:08/M34:48.0   29 Millbrook  AL 56 55-591/4F

Christina Giamanlo 34:52.0758 11:13/M34:59.0   30 42 40-443/7F

Hunter Taylor 34:53.0724 11:13/M35:05.0   31 Prattville  AL 12 11-143/3M

William Taylor 34:58.0723 11:15/M35:10.0   32 Prattville  AL 49 45-492/5M

Lotte Hileman 35:06.0679 11:17/M35:15.0   33 Deatsville  AL 45 45-493/8F

Ron Schomaker 35:04.0740 11:17/M35:22.0   34 Prattville  AL 46 45-493/5M

Kay Smith 35:06.0739 11:17/M35:23.0   35 Prattville  AL 46 45-494/8F

Steven Stockman 35:07.0698 11:17/M35:24.0   36 Prattville  AL 39 35-394/4M

Harrison Cunningham 35:38.0774 11:27/M35:39.0   37 Montgomery  AL 17 15-192/4M

Gracie Greer 35:40.0721 11:28/M35:45.0   38 Prattville  AL 12 11-142/4F

Hannah Lambert 35:42.0695 11:29/M35:51.0   39 Prattville  AL 17 15-192/5F

Anita Barnes 35:39.0784 11:28/M35:52.0   40 44 40-444/7F

Rita Summerlin 37:15.0749 11:59/M37:27.0   41 Prattville  AL 47 45-495/8F

Shelby Tennimon 37:18.0687 12:00/M37:30.0   42 Millbrook  AL 16 15-193/5F

Zachary Taylor 37:39.0725 12:06/M37:50.0   43 Prattville  AL 15 15-193/4M

Frances Lee 37:52.0702 12:11/M38:15.0   44 Millbrook  AL 46 45-496/8F

Ronnie Lee 37:53.0703 12:11/M38:15.0   45 Millbrook  AL 47 45-494/5M

Becky Collier 38:04.0704 12:14/M38:25.0   46 Prattville  AL 31 30-343/5F

Sandy Smith 38:06.0705 12:15/M38:27.0   47 Coosada  AL 53 50-541/4F

Bernie Smith 38:07.0706 12:15/M38:27.0   48 Coosada  AL 56 55-591/2M

Willaim Sammon 38:39.0754 12:26/M38:40.0   49 Montgomery  AL 48 45-495/5M

Joshua Trimble 39:25.0787 12:40/M39:27.0   50 Montgomery  AL 15 15-194/4M

Amanda Abele 39:23.0690 12:40/M39:48.0   51 Deatsville  AL 34 30-344/5F

Megan Fredrick 40:21.0761 12:58/M40:28.0   52 17 15-194/5F

Gracie Cobb 40:21.0776 12:58/M40:28.0   53 Prattville  AL 14 11-143/4F

Deborah Moulton 40:24.0684 12:59/M40:38.0   54 Prattville  AL 58 55-592/4F

Brad Smith 40:20.0716 12:58/M40:38.0   55 Millbrook  AL 32 30-341/1M

Melinda Humphrey 40:37.0719 13:04/M40:44.0   56 Sanford  NC 62 60-691/2F

Camby Garner 42:43.0770 13:44/M42:56.0   57 38 35-394/7F

Tammy Kendall 42:55.0764 13:48/M43:12.0   58 Millbrook  AL 39 35-395/7F

Kim Graham 43:00.0718 13:50/M43:22.0   59 Prattville  AL 44 40-445/7F

Cece Chandler 43:36.0768 14:01/M43:51.0   60 59 55-593/4F

Kathryn Fusilier 44:58.0683 14:28/M44:58.0   61 Wetumpka  AL 35 35-396/7F

Greg Chandler 45:27.0767 14:37/M45:40.0   62 Prattville  AL 56 55-592/2M

Wanda Seamon 46:36.0744 14:59/M46:55.0   63 Prattville  AL 43 40-446/7F

Joy Rice 46:37.0743 14:59/M46:55.0   64 Prattville  AL 51 50-542/4F

Heather Clark 49:02.0745 15:46/M49:23.0   65 Wetumpka  AL 38 35-397/7F

Lauren Wilson 49:01.0746 15:46/M49:23.0   66 Millbrook  AL 31 30-345/5F

Linda Matheny 49:36.0786 15:57/M49:51.0   67 60 60-692/2F

Gina Smith 49:40.0778 15:58/M49:54.0   68 Millbrook  AL 51 50-543/4F

Pam Anderson 49:40.0783 15:58/M49:54.0   69 Millbrook  AL 48 45-497/8F

Rena Lanier 54:39.0795 17:34/M54:47.0   70 48 45-498/8F
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February 01, 2014

Race Date

                    5K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2014

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Rachel Lanier 54:42.0793 17:35/M54:51.0   71 15 15-195/5F

Keely Hicks 54:45.0794 17:36/M54:53.0   72 14 11-144/4F

Douglas Medcalf 56:16.0741 18:06/M56:34.0   73 Wetumpka  AL 62 60-691/1M

Lorreen Green 57:18.0734 18:25/M57:22.0   74 Millbrook  AL 52 50-544/4F

Cindy Clem 57:19.0735 18:26/M57:22.0   75 Millbrook  AL 57 55-594/4F

Christine Bushby 57:06.0707 18:22/M57:23.0   76 Prattville  AL 40 40-447/7F

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    2 02/01/2014 02:44:47 PM



February 01, 2014

Race Date

                    5K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2014

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Overall Winners

OverallCity
Tonya Catrette 42 29:55.0753   1 9:37/M30:04.0Deatsville 11
Kim Young 56 30:04.0781   2 9:40/M30:07.0Montgomery 12
Jaimie Burch 24 30:05.0748   3 9:40/M30:21.0Millbrook 13

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Overall Winners

OverallCity
Brock Spahr 13 20:05.0769   1 6:27/M20:05.01
Aaron West 20 25:28.0733   2 8:11/M25:28.0Millbrook 2
Phil Blackmon 42 25:25.0691   3 8:10/M25:28.0Deatsville 3

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Masters Winners

OverallCity
Sharon Cables 50 31:03.0742   1 9:59/M31:14.0Millbrook 16

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Masters Winners

OverallCity
Jeff Aiken 56 26:07.0782   1 8:24/M26:08.0Alabaster 4

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    1 02/01/2014 02:43:22 PM



February 01, 2014

Race Date

                    5K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2014

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 11 to 14

OverallCity
Kate Fredrick 14 33:28.0762   1 10:46/M33:34.024*
Gracie Greer 12 35:40.0721   2 11:28/M35:45.0Prattville 38*
Gracie Cobb 14 40:21.0776   3 12:58/M40:28.0Prattville 53*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 11 to 14

OverallCity
Garner Phillips 13 27:23.0777   1 8:48/M27:23.07*
Dakota Hileman 14 28:32.0681   2 9:10/M28:40.0Deatsville 9*
Hunter Taylor 12 34:53.0724   3 11:13/M35:05.0Prattville 31*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 15 to 19

OverallCity
Kayleigh Smith 19 30:54.0765   1 9:56/M30:59.015*
Hannah Lambert 17 35:42.0695   2 11:29/M35:51.0Prattville 39*
Shelby Tennimon 16 37:18.0687   3 12:00/M37:30.0Millbrook 42*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 15 to 19

OverallCity
James Shaw 15 26:30.0797   1 8:31/M26:32.0Prattville 5*
Harrison Cunningham 17 35:38.0774   2 11:27/M35:39.0Montgomery 37*
Zachary Taylor 15 37:39.0725   3 12:06/M37:50.0Prattville 43*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 20 to 24

OverallCity
Brent Davis 23 30:05.0747   1 9:40/M30:21.0Millbrook 14*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 30 to 34

OverallCity
Laura Smith 30 31:55.0715   1 10:16/M32:15.0Millbrook 19*
Theresa Cothern 32 33:05.0678   2 10:38/M33:13.0Wetumpka 22*
Becky Collier 31 38:04.0704   3 12:14/M38:25.0Prattville 46*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 30 to 34

OverallCity
Brad Smith 32 40:20.0716   1 12:58/M40:38.0Millbrook 55*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 35 to 39

OverallCity
Marie Price 38 31:20.0751   1 10:05/M31:25.0Prattville 17*
Jennifer Frakes 39 34:07.0750   2 10:58/M34:16.0Millbrook 27*
Cristy Stockman 38 34:17.0685   3 11:01/M34:32.0Prattville 28*

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    2 02/01/2014 02:43:22 PM



February 01, 2014

Race Date

                    5K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2014

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 35 to 39

OverallCity
Michael Garrison 39 27:27.0676   1 8:50/M27:34.0Montgomery 8*
Nathan Atwood 39 31:42.0766   2 10:12/M31:53.018*
Craig Cothern 35 32:58.0677   3 10:36/M33:05.0Wetumpka 21*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 40 to 44

OverallCity
Lorinda Fredrick 42 33:28.0760   1 10:46/M33:34.025*
Ginger Haisten 41 33:54.0682   2 10:54/M33:55.0Wetumpka 26*
Christina Giamanlo 42 34:52.0758   3 11:13/M34:59.030*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 40 to 44

OverallCity
Thomas Shaw 40 26:33.0798   1 8:32/M26:34.06*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 45 to 49

OverallCity
Michelle Layton 49 32:18.0759   1 10:23/M32:29.0Montgomery 20*
Beth Cunningham 48 33:27.0772   2 10:45/M33:29.0Montgomery 23*
Lotte Hileman 45 35:06.0679   3 11:17/M35:15.0Deatsville 33*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 45 to 49

OverallCity
Ken Carter Jr 47 29:39.0693   1 9:32/M29:44.0Deatsville 10*
William Taylor 49 34:58.0723   2 11:15/M35:10.0Prattville 32*
Ron Schomaker 46 35:04.0740   3 11:17/M35:22.0Prattville 34*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 50 to 54

OverallCity
Sandy Smith 53 38:06.0705   1 12:15/M38:27.0Coosada 47*
Joy Rice 51 46:37.0743   2 14:59/M46:55.0Prattville 64*
Gina Smith 51 49:40.0778   3 15:58/M49:54.0Millbrook 68*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 55 to 59

OverallCity
Gail Head 56 34:38.0737   1 11:08/M34:48.0Millbrook 29*
Deborah Moulton 58 40:24.0684   2 12:59/M40:38.0Prattville 54*
Cece Chandler 59 43:36.0768   3 14:01/M43:51.060*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 55 to 59

OverallCity
Bernie Smith 56 38:07.0706   1 12:15/M38:27.0Coosada 48*
Greg Chandler 56 45:27.0767   2 14:37/M45:40.0Prattville 62*

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    3 02/01/2014 02:43:22 PM



February 01, 2014

Race Date

                    5K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2014

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 60 to 69

OverallCity
Melinda Humphrey 62 40:37.0719   1 13:04/M40:44.0Sanford 56*
Linda Matheny 60 49:36.0786   2 15:57/M49:51.067*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 60 to 69

OverallCity
Douglas Medcalf 62 56:16.0741   1 18:06/M56:34.0Wetumpka 73*

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    4 02/01/2014 02:43:22 PM



February 01, 2014

Race Date

                    8K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2014

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Jamie Burke 34:21.0771 6:56/M34:23.0    1 Prattville  AL 37 OA1M

Jeremy Logan 36:49.0726 7:25/M36:51.0    2 Wetumpka  AL 35 OA2M

Robin Jordan 37:44.0688 7:36/M37:46.0    3 Millbrook  AL 30 OA1F

Jeffrey Vinzant 38:15.0790 7:43/M38:17.0    4 Montgomery  AL 52 OA3M

Ann McLendon 40:43.0732 8:13/M40:48.0    5 Prattville  AL 46 OA2F

Mike Thatcher 40:50.0785 8:14/M40:57.0    6 55 Masters1M

Avery Schutt 41:52.0700 8:26/M42:03.0    7 Millbrook  AL 34 OA3F

Stephanie Grosse 42:31.0697 8:34/M42:43.0    8 Pike Road  AL 36 35-391/6F

Laura King 43:15.0709 8:43/M43:21.0    9 Montgomery  AL 45 Masters1F

Reese Davis 43:21.0730 8:44/M43:23.0   10 Wetumpka  AL 57 55-591/3M

Holly Wilson 43:22.0780 8:45/M43:25.0   11 Montgomery  AL 49 45-491/1F

Susan Short 43:27.0722 8:46/M43:31.0   12 Prattville  AL 14 11-141/2F

Ken Kowalski 44:19.0779 8:56/M44:32.0   13 43 40-441/1M

Christy Logan 44:59.0727 9:04/M45:03.0   14 Wetumpka  AL 32 30-341/4F

Steve Ruiz 45:19.0728 9:08/M45:24.0   15 Millbrook  AL 58 55-592/3M

John Abele 45:04.0689 9:05/M45:30.0   16 Deatsville  AL 29 25-291/1M

Lisa McKenzie 47:54.0756 9:39/M47:58.0   17 Deatsville  AL 51 50-541/4F

Mary Jo Starcher 48:14.0675 9:43/M48:20.0   18 Wetumpka  AL 37 35-392/6F

Roberta Sykes 48:18.0796 9:44/M48:23.0   19 Wetumpka  AL 39 35-393/6F

Andora Remsing 48:35.0710 9:48/M48:39.0   20 Millbrook  AL 33 30-342/4F

Kimberly Smith 48:43.0755 9:49/M48:46.0   21 Prattville  AL 43 40-441/2F

Kara Forbus 49:45.0692 10:02/M49:55.0   22 Rockford  AL 39 35-394/6F

Karen McPeek 50:06.0696 10:06/M50:12.0   23 Montgomery  AL 57 55-591/1F

Jason Cupps 50:00.0717 10:05/M50:16.0   24 Millbrook  AL 34 30-341/1M

Steve Chambers 50:34.0792 10:12/M50:48.0   25 Prattville  AL 56 55-593/3M

Amanda Senn 50:35.0791 10:12/M50:49.0   26 Prattville  AL 32 30-343/4F

Candace Akerson 50:52.0720 10:15/M50:59.0   27 Deatsville  AL 52 50-542/4F

John Henfey 51:00.0699 10:17/M51:03.0   28 Wetumpka  AL 35 35-391/1M

Beth Davis 52:06.0729 10:30/M52:12.0   29 Wetumpka  AL 52 50-543/4F

Lisa Dark 52:19.0686 10:33/M52:30.0   30 Alexander City  AL 50 50-544/4F

Claire Webb 53:10.0775 10:43/M53:18.0   31 Montgomery  AL  5  1-101/1F

Jenny Smith 53:32.0701 10:48/M53:44.0   32 Prattville  AL 38 35-395/6F

Lori Wentzalff 53:40.0788 10:49/M53:47.0   33 40 40-442/2F

Anna Wentzlaff 53:50.0789 10:51/M53:57.0   34 Prattville  AL 12 11-142/2F

Chris Green 54:36.0708 11:00/M54:41.0   35 Wetumpka  AL 68 60-691/1F

Melissa Orr 54:51.0731 11:04/M55:02.0   36 Eclectic  AL 37 35-396/6F

Kimberly Fincher 54:53.0714 11:04/M55:06.0   37 Montgomery  AL 29 25-291/1F

Robin Wilkinson 55:03.0773 11:06/M55:18.0   38 Deatsville  AL 32 30-344/4F

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    1 02/01/2014 02:45:27 PM



February 01, 2014

Race Date

                    8K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2014

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Overall Winners

OverallCity
Robin Jordan 30 37:44.0688   1 7:36/M37:46.0Millbrook 3
Ann McLendon 46 40:43.0732   2 8:13/M40:48.0Prattville 5
Avery Schutt 34 41:52.0700   3 8:26/M42:03.0Millbrook 7

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Overall Winners

OverallCity
Jamie Burke 37 34:21.0771   1 6:56/M34:23.0Prattville 1
Jeremy Logan 35 36:49.0726   2 7:25/M36:51.0Wetumpka 2
Jeffrey Vinzant 52 38:15.0790   3 7:43/M38:17.0Montgomery 4

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Masters Winners

OverallCity
Laura King 45 43:15.0709   1 8:43/M43:21.0Montgomery 9

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Masters Winners

OverallCity
Mike Thatcher 55 40:50.0785   1 8:14/M40:57.06

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    1 02/01/2014 02:44:13 PM



February 01, 2014

Race Date

                    8K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2014

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female  1 to 10

OverallCity
Claire Webb 5 53:10.0775   1 10:43/M53:18.0Montgomery 31*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 11 to 14

OverallCity
Susan Short 14 43:27.0722   1 8:46/M43:31.0Prattville 12*
Anna Wentzlaff 12 53:50.0789   2 10:51/M53:57.0Prattville 34*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 25 to 29

OverallCity
Kimberly Fincher 29 54:53.0714   1 11:04/M55:06.0Montgomery 37*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 25 to 29

OverallCity
John Abele 29 45:04.0689   1 9:05/M45:30.0Deatsville 16*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 30 to 34

OverallCity
Christy Logan 32 44:59.0727   1 9:04/M45:03.0Wetumpka 14*
Andora Remsing 33 48:35.0710   2 9:48/M48:39.0Millbrook 20*
Amanda Senn 32 50:35.0791   3 10:12/M50:49.0Prattville 26*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 30 to 34

OverallCity
Jason Cupps 34 50:00.0717   1 10:05/M50:16.0Millbrook 24*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 35 to 39

OverallCity
Stephanie Grosse 36 42:31.0697   1 8:34/M42:43.0Pike Road 8*
Mary Jo Starcher 37 48:14.0675   2 9:43/M48:20.0Wetumpka 18*
Roberta Sykes 39 48:18.0796   3 9:44/M48:23.0Wetumpka 19*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 35 to 39

OverallCity
John Henfey 35 51:00.0699   1 10:17/M51:03.0Wetumpka 28*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 40 to 44

OverallCity
Kimberly Smith 43 48:43.0755   1 9:49/M48:46.0Prattville 21*
Lori Wentzalff 40 53:40.0788   2 10:49/M53:47.033*

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    2 02/01/2014 02:44:13 PM



February 01, 2014

Race Date

                    8K

Millbrook Mardi Gras Runs 2014

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 40 to 44

OverallCity
Ken Kowalski 43 44:19.0779   1 8:56/M44:32.013*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 45 to 49

OverallCity
Holly Wilson 49 43:22.0780   1 8:45/M43:25.0Montgomery 11*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 50 to 54

OverallCity
Lisa McKenzie 51 47:54.0756   1 9:39/M47:58.0Deatsville 17*
Candace Akerson 52 50:52.0720   2 10:15/M50:59.0Deatsville 27*
Beth Davis 52 52:06.0729   3 10:30/M52:12.0Wetumpka 29*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 55 to 59

OverallCity
Karen McPeek 57 50:06.0696   1 10:06/M50:12.0Montgomery 23*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 55 to 59

OverallCity
Reese Davis 57 43:21.0730   1 8:44/M43:23.0Wetumpka 10*
Steve Ruiz 58 45:19.0728   2 9:08/M45:24.0Millbrook 15*
Steve Chambers 56 50:34.0792   3 10:12/M50:48.0Prattville 25*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 60 to 69

OverallCity
Chris Green 68 54:36.0708   1 11:00/M54:41.0Wetumpka 35*
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